2019-09-29 : Grand Prix de Castagniers Z=¥

Race results : 123456JEFC

1 Paul

2 Louis

3 Myles

4 Florian

5 Alex

6 Alexandre
7 Fabien

8 Mathis

9 Jean Ousmane
10 Cristiano
11 Adrien

12 Olivier

13 Emmanuel
14 Luca

15 Vincent

16 Francois-marie
17 Thibault

18 Thierry

19 Laurent

20 Jacques
21 Olivier

22 Sebastien
23 Patrick

24 Massimo
25 Thomas

26 Jean-Luc
27 Daniel

28 Maxence
29 Julien

30 Lucas

31 Caroline
32 Florian

33 Jean-Louis
34 Gildas

35 Richard

36 Pierre

37 Alain

38 Wiladimir

39 Pascal

Hirsinger
Houillier
O'BYRNE
BATAILLE
Lens

Le Negaret
Teribat
Lopez
Sene

Martins Campos

Rouget
GARAVAGNO
BAYLET
Basso
Christen
BARBIER
RENOUD
JOIRIS
REBAUDO
Robbins
GAGNAIRE
GONZALES
BENLAKHAL
Lo curto
DESROCHES
Pisani
SWEET
Giorgi Kalhart
CHOMARAT
GARNERO
Deguy
BONNET
ISNARD
Brunel
Robbins
Libolt

AMEUR
REPNIKOFF
GARNIER

Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

AMSL VTT Levens

VTT Gattieres

Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports
Ciclistica Bordighera

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Menton

ASVM

CCcContes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ciclistica Ospedaletti

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Sprinter Club de Nice

SLVence

VTT Sport Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
UCMonaco

Sud de I'Eure Cyclisme
AVAN Nice

CCVence

Cavigal Nice Sports

ASVM

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Carros Team Cycliste
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FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET
GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL
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00:19:45.000
00:21:44.400
00:22:02.000
00:22:11.200
00:22:17.300
00:22:26.800
00:22:42.800
00:22:42.900
00:23:10.000
00:23:10.100
00:23:35.900
00:23:36.200
00:23:50.500
00:24:16.900
00:24:29.500
00:24:30.800
00:24:34.700
00:24:46.300
00:25:08.500
00:25:48.300
00:25:49.800
00:25:56.800
00:26:01.600
00:26:02.900
00:26:14.800
00:26:16.200
00:26:16.200
00:27:02.300
00:27:30.900
00:27:42.500
00:27:45.500
00:28:00.900
00:28:18.800
00:29:04.700
00:29:37.500
00:30:17.100
00:34:19.200
00:36:13.900



