

# 2019-09-29 : Grand Prix de Castagniers



Race results : 123456JEFC

1	<b>Paul</b>	<b>Hirsinger</b>	<b>Sprinter Club de Nice</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>00:19:45.000</b>
2	Louis	Houillier	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:21:44.400
3	<b>Myles</b>	<b>O'BYRNE</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>V2</b>	<b>00:22:02.000</b>
4	<b>Florian</b>	<b>BATAILLE</b>	<b>Sprinter Club de Nice</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>00:22:11.200</b>
5	Alex	Lens	AMSL VTT Levens	E	00:22:17.300
6	Alexandre	Le Negaret	VTT Gattières	J	00:22:26.800
7	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:22:42.800
8	Mathis	Lopez	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:22:42.900
9	Jean Ousmane	Sene	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	00:23:10.000
10	Cristiano	Martins Campos	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	00:23:10.100
11	<b>Adrien</b>	<b>ROUGET</b>	<b>Vélo Club Menton</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>00:23:35.900</b>
12	Olivier	GARAVAGNO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	00:23:36.200
13	<b>Emmanuel</b>	<b>BAYLET</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>V4</b>	<b>00:23:50.500</b>
14	<b>Luca</b>	<b>Basso</b>	<b>Ciclistica Bordighera</b>	<b>V3</b>	<b>00:24:16.900</b>
15	Vincent	Christen	-	S3	00:24:29.500
16	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:24:30.800
17	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:24:34.700
18	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:24:46.300
19	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	S4	00:25:08.500
20	Jacques	Robbins	ASVM	C	00:25:48.300
21	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CCContes	S4	00:25:49.800
22	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:25:56.800
23	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:26:01.600
24	Massimo	Lo curto	Ciclistica Ospedaletti	SV4	00:26:02.900
25	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	00:26:14.800
26	Jean-Luc	Pisani	Sprinter Club de Nice	A4	00:26:16.200
27	Daniel	SWEET	SLVence	V4	00:26:16.200
28	<b>Maxence</b>	<b>Giorgi Kalhart</b>	<b>VTT Sport Mandelieu</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>00:27:02.300</b>
29	Julien	CHOMARAT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	00:27:30.900
30	Lucas	GARNERO	UCMonaco	C	00:27:42.500
31	<b>Caroline</b>	<b>Deguy</b>	<b>Sud de l'Eure Cyclisme</b>	<b>F</b>	<b>00:27:45.500</b>
32	Florian	BONNET	AVAN Nice	J	00:28:00.900
33	<b>Jean-Louis</b>	<b>ISNARD</b>	<b>CCVence</b>	<b>A6</b>	<b>00:28:18.800</b>
34	Gildas	Brunel	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:29:04.700
35	<b>Richard</b>	<b>Robbins</b>	<b>ASVM</b>	<b>A5</b>	<b>00:29:37.500</b>
36	Pierre	Libolt	Cavigal Nice Sports	A6	00:30:17.100
37	Alain	AMEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	A6	00:34:19.200
38	Wladimir	REPNIKOFF	Cavigal Nice Sports	A6	00:36:13.900
39	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	S2	--